COCKE
GREENE
HAMBLEN
UNICOI

DISTRICT TOTALS

CARTER
WASHINGTON

DISTRICT TOTALS

ANDERSON
KNOX
LOUDON
MONROE

DISTRICT TOTALS

=

KNOX
DISTRICT TOTALS
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Tennessee Senate District 1
1 . Jackson B. (Jack) West

1
494
1,071
1,439
176

3,180

Tennessee Senate District 3

1 . Thomas Ken Owens

1

506
861

1,367

Tennessee Senate District 5

. No Candidate Filed

O Ooo0oo

Tennessee Senate District 7

. Randy Walker

1,949
1,949
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BRADLEY
MCMINN
MEIGS
POLK

DISTRICT TOTALS

HAMILTON
DISTRICT TOTALS

1

LINCOLN
MARSHALL
MAURY
RUTHERFORD

DISTRICT TOTALS

1

CUMBERLAND
JACKSON
OVERTON
PICKETT
PUTNAM
WHITE

DISTRICT TOTALS

02-Sep-10
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Tennessee Senate District 9

. No Candidate Filed

[eleoNoNoNe]

Tennessee Senate District 11

. No Candidate Filed

1
0
0

Tennessee Senate District 13

. Debbie Matthews

1

1,453
1,526
3,504
1,459

7,942

Tennessee Senate District 15

. Charlotte Burks

2,497
2,028
2,312

562
3,327
2,407

13,133
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Tennessee Senate District 17

1 . Aubrey T. Givens
2 . Sam Hatcher
3 . George McDonald

1 2 3
CANNON 243 390 560
CLAY 204 290 327
DEKALB 452 417 530
MACON 175 198 586
SMITH 428 692 2,389
SUMNER 18 27 24
TROUSDALE 73 239 808
WILSON 1,271 3,626 1,057
DISTRICT TOTALS 2,864 5,879 6,281

Tennessee Senate District 19
1 . Thelma M Harper

1
DAVIDSON 7,009
DISTRICT TOTALS 7,009

Tennessee Senate District 21

1 . Douglas Henry
2 . Jeff Yarbro

1 2 1 2
DAVIDSON 5,731 5,720 Recount 5,734 5,717
DISTRICT TOTALS 5,731 5,720 5,734 5,717

Tennessee Senate District 25

1 . Doug Jackson

1
DICKSON 3,182
GILES 1,400
HICKMAN 2,068
HUMPHREYS 2,324
LAWRENCE 2,460
LEWIS 1,108
DISTRICT TOTALS 12,542
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Tennessee Senate District 27

1 . Lowe Finney

1
CARROLL 1,970
GIBSON 2,796
MADISON 5,230
DISTRICT TOTALS 9,996

Tennessee Senate District 29
1 . Ophelia Ford

1
SHELBY 14,112
DISTRICT TOTALS 14,112

Tennessee Senate District 31

1 . Ivon L. Faulkner

1
SHELBY 10,198
DISTRICT TOTALS 10,198

Tennessee Senate District 33
1 . Reginald Tate

1
SHELBY 19,679
DISTRICT TOTALS 19,679
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